

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 418/2020

Surishta Devi

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mohsin Bhat, Advocate. .

Vs

UT of J&K and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Nisha Kangotra, Advocate vice
Mr. K.D.S Kotwal, Dy. A.G

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections be filed by the next date of hearing.

List along with WP(C) No. 217/2020 on 04.04.2022.

Jammu
22.03.2022
Tarun

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge