

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 217/2020 c/w
WP(C) No. 418/2020

Zakir Hussain

.... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Parvesh Salaria, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER
27.03.2024.

Adjourned.

List on 19.04.2024.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu:
27.03.2024.
Neha-1